
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2019; Name= FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE
CORPORATION;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201902060000
39930

02/06/2019
02:44:52

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

DOUGLAS
CONNIE S

Sec:1 Twn:21S
Rng:1E Qt:NE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201901290000
30440

01/29/2019
03:21:25

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

KEYBANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

0 0 Sec:5 Twn:19S
Rng:1W Qt:SE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201902200000
53690

02/20/2019
08:20:56

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor DEEDS ARCEO LUIS D 5 76 Lot#:22 Blk:3
Book:5 Pg:76
Sub:OAK
MOUNTAIN
ESTATES
SECOND
SECTOR

201903180000
84910

03/18/2019
10:19:04

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor DEEDS CRUM
MARSHEAE S

27 85 Lot#:958
Book:27 Pg:85
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
9TH ADDITION
PHASE 2

201904220001
31440

04/22/2019
12:49:23

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WILMINGTON
TRUST

Instr
#:20190129000
030430

Other:SEE
INST

201904220001
31440

04/22/2019
12:49:23

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WILMINGTON
TRUST

Instr
#:20190129000
030430

Sec:5 Twn:19S
Rng:1W
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201904220001
31450

04/22/2019
12:49:24

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

WILMINGTON
TRUST

Instr
#:20190129000
030450

201905210001
74540

05/21/2019
01:57:20

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

ROYAL OAKS
LLC

Instr
#:20040929000
539040

Sec:30
Twn:19S
Rng:2W BQt:N
Other:SEE
INST

201907190002
57090

07/19/2019
08:59:20

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor DEEDS JACKSON
CYNTHIA

Sec:1 Twn:21S
Rng:1E Qt:NE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201907010002
33260

07/01/2019
09:36:04

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SUMMERCHA
SE OWNER
LLC

Instr
#:20160330000
102020

Other:SEE
INST



201907010002
34210

07/01/2019
12:06:46

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIBANK Instr
#:20190402000
106020

Other:SEE
INST

201907010002
34220

07/01/2019
12:06:47

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

CITIBANK Instr
#:20190402000
106030

Other:SEE
INST

201908020002
78520

08/02/2019
12:16:04

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee DEEDS SPECIALIZED
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

20 26 Lot#:31
Book:20 Pg:26
Sub:MEADOW
S PLAT 2
REVISED

201908220003
09080

08/22/2019
03:15:16

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee DEEDS SPECIALIZED
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

36 58 Lot#:39
Book:36 Pg:58
Sub:SAVANNA
H POINTE
SECTOR VIII

201908230003
11530

08/23/2019
03:03:44

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

FPA WC
INVERNESS
LLC

0 0 Instr
#:20190823000
310740

Sec:1 Twn:19S
Rng:2W
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201908300003
22650

08/30/2019
03:03:22

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOLLIDAY
FENOGLIO
FOWLER LP

24 90 Lot#:2 Book:24
Pg:90
Sub:KENLEY
SURVEY

201909240003
49520

09/24/2019
03:52:43

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor DEEDS DIERCKS
STEVEN
TODD

20 26 Lot#:31
Book:20 Pg:26
Sub:MEADOW
S PLAT 2
REVISED

201910210003
86200

10/21/2019
08:27:48

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor DEEDS WCB REALTY
COMPANY
LLC

36 58 Lot#:39
Book:36 Pg:58
Sub:SAVANNA
H POINTE
SECTOR VIII

201910300004
00660

10/30/2019
12:59:14

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HUNT
MORTGAGE
PARTNERS
LLC

0 0 Sec:36
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201910300004
00660

10/30/2019
12:59:14

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HUNT
MORTGAGE
PARTNERS
LLC

Sec:25
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:S
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201910300004
00660

10/30/2019
12:59:14

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HUNT
MORTGAGE
PARTNERS
LLC

0 0 Other:SEE
INST

201911040004
06570

11/04/2019
09:49:10

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SELECT
PORTFOLIO
SERVICING
INC

Instr
#:20040629000
354820



201911040004
06620

11/04/2019
09:56:44

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES DAMMAN
THOMAS E

Instr
#:20040629000
354820

201912020004
45310

12/02/2019
03:53:40

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIBANK 0 0 Instr
#:20190830000
322640

Sec:25
Twn:18S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201912020004
45310

12/02/2019
03:53:40

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIBANK 24 90 Instr
#:20190830000
322640

Lot#:3 Book:24
Pg:90
Sub:KENLEY
SURVEY

201912020004
45310

12/02/2019
03:53:40

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIBANK 24 90 Instr
#:20190830000
322640

Lot#:2 Book:24
Pg:90
Sub:KENLEY
SURVEY

201912020004
45310

12/02/2019
03:53:40

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIBANK Instr
#:20190830000
322640

Sec:25
Twn:18S
Rng:2W Qt:NE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201912020004
45310

12/02/2019
03:53:40

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIBANK Instr
#:20190830000
322640

Sec:25
Twn:18S
Rng:2W Qt:NE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201912020004
45310

12/02/2019
03:53:40

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIBANK Instr
#:20190830000
322640

Other:SEE
INST

201912050004
49800

12/05/2019
10:52:54

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantee ASSUMPTION
AGREEMENTS

FLT RIVER
PLACE ICON
LLC

0 0 Instr
#:20190709000
244790

Sec:3 Twn:19S
Rng:2W
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST


