Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2019; Name= FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATION;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201902060000 39930	02/06/2019 02:44:52	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	DOUGLAS CONNIE S						Sec:1 Twn:21S Rng:1E Qt:NE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201901290000 30440	01/29/2019 03:21:25	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	KEYBANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION			0	0		Sec:5 Twn:19S Rng:1W Qt:SE BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201902200000 53690	02/20/2019 08:20:56	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	DEEDS	ARCEO LUIS D			5	76		Lot#:22 Blk:3 Book:5 Pg:76 Sub:OAK MOUNTAIN ESTATES SECOND SECTOR
201903180000 84910	03/18/2019 10:19:04	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	DEEDS	CRUM MARSHEAE S			27	85		Lot#:958 Book:27 Pg:85 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 9TH ADDITION PHASE 2
201904220001 31440	04/22/2019 12:49:23	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WILMINGTON TRUST					Instr #:20190129000 030430	Other:SEE INST
201904220001 31440	04/22/2019 12:49:23	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WILMINGTON TRUST					Instr #:20190129000 030430	Sec:5 Twn:19S Rng:1W BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201904220001 31450	04/22/2019 12:49:24	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	WILMINGTON TRUST					Instr #:20190129000 030450	
201905210001 74540	05/21/2019 01:57:20	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	ROYAL OAKS LLC					Instr #:20040929000 539040	Sec:30 Twn:19S Rng:2W BQt:N Other:SEE INST
201907190002 57090	07/19/2019 08:59:20	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	DEEDS	JACKSON CYNTHIA						Sec:1 Twn:21S Rng:1E Qt:NE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201907010002 33260	07/01/2019 09:36:04	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	SUMMERCHA SE OWNER LLC					Instr #:20160330000 102020	Other:SEE INST

201907010002 34210	07/01/2019 12:06:46	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIBANK				Instr #:20190402000 106020	Other:SEE INST
201907010002 34220	07/01/2019 12:06:47	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	CITIBANK				Instr #:20190402000 106030	Other:SEE INST
201908020002 78520	08/02/2019 12:16:04	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	DEEDS	SPECIALIZED LOAN SERVICING LLC		20	26		Lot#:31 Book:20 Pg:26 Sub:MEADOW S PLAT 2 REVISED
201908220003 09080	08/22/2019 03:15:16	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	DEEDS	SPECIALIZED LOAN SERVICING LLC		36	58		Lot#:39 Book:36 Pg:58 Sub:SAVANNA H POINTE SECTOR VIII
201908230003 11530	08/23/2019 03:03:44	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	FPA WC INVERNESS LLC		0	0	Instr #:20190823000 310740	Sec:1 Twn:19S Rng:2W BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201908300003 22650	08/30/2019 03:03:22	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOLLIDAY FENOGLIO FOWLER LP		24	90		Lot#:2 Book:24 Pg:90 Sub:KENLEY SURVEY
201909240003 49520	09/24/2019 03:52:43	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	DEEDS	DIERCKS STEVEN TODD		20	26		Lot#:31 Book:20 Pg:26 Sub:MEADOW S PLAT 2 REVISED
201910210003 86200	10/21/2019 08:27:48	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	DEEDS	WCB REALTY COMPANY LLC		36	58		Lot#:39 Book:36 Pg:58 Sub:SAVANNA H POINTE SECTOR VIII
201910300004 00660	10/30/2019 12:59:14	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HUNT MORTGAGE PARTNERS LLC		0	0		Sec:36 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201910300004 00660	10/30/2019 12:59:14	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HUNT MORTGAGE PARTNERS LLC					Sec:25 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:S BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201910300004 00660	10/30/2019 12:59:14	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HUNT MORTGAGE PARTNERS LLC		0	0		Other:SEE INST
201911040004 06570	11/04/2019 09:49:10	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SELECT PORTFOLIO SERVICING INC				Instr #:20040629000 354820	

201911040004 06620	11/04/2019 09:56:44	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO	Grantor	RELEASES	DAMMAN THOMAS E				Instr #:20040629000 354820	
201912020004 45310	12/02/2019 03:53:40	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIBANK		0	0	322640	Sec:25 Twn:18S Rng:2W Qt:SW BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201912020004 45310	12/02/2019 03:53:40	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIBANK		24	90	Instr #:20190830000 322640	Lot#:3 Book:24 Pg:90 Sub:KENLEY SURVEY
201912020004 45310	12/02/2019 03:53:40	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIBANK		24	90	322640	Lot#:2 Book:24 Pg:90 Sub:KENLEY SURVEY
201912020004 45310	12/02/2019 03:53:40	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIBANK				322640	Sec:25 Twn:18S Rng:2W Qt:NE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201912020004 45310	12/02/2019 03:53:40	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIBANK				322640	Sec:25 Twn:18S Rng:2W Qt:NE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201912020004 45310	12/02/2019 03:53:40	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIBANK				Instr #:20190830000 322640	Other:SEE INST
201912050004 49800	12/05/2019 10:52:54	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Grantee	ASSUMPTION AGREEMENTS	FLT RIVER PLACE ICON LLC		0	0	244790	Sec:3 Twn:19S Rng:2W BQt:NW Other:SEE INST